® 2nd Xl Division 3 Green Lane CC 2nd Xl v Silsden CC 2nd XI
Saturday, August 02 2014 (13:07) at

Abandoned

Points: Green Lane CC 2nd Xl: 0 Silsden CC 2nd XI: 0
Silsden CC 2nd XI won toss and decided to field

Green Lane CC 2nd XI Silsden CC 2nd XI

175 for 4 dec (31.0 overs) 66 for 7 Abandon (22.4 overs)

1 Hour, 48 Minutes. 1 Hour, 9 Minutes.

Green Lane CC 2nd XI

Runs Balls Mins 4s 6s Dots

Batsman

Asif Yousef b J Hunt
ben Roberts* b B Sugden
S Watson c J Lister b N Firth

| Hawkridge not out

Chris Elsworth b J Hunt

Ashley Roberts  not out

Danny Husband

lan Roberts+

Jack Roberts

N Frigiery

K Khalique

Extras 2b 3Ib 4w 2nb Open
Provisional Score For Innings

Penalties awarded following Innings

91 94 98 15 1 59
4 10 8 1 0 9
14 36 50 3 0 31
41 37 48 6 O 17
1 2 1 0 O 1
13 9 8 2 0 3
11
175
0
175 for 4

Nb Dots S/r Econ

Total

Bowler OM R W W

k Lawrence 10.0 0 53 0 2(2) 0(0)
BSugden 7.0 2 23 1 0(0) 0(0)
J Waine 30 0 28 0 1(1) 2(2
N Firth 50 0 32 1 1(1) 0(0)
J Hunt 6.0 0 34 2 0(0) 0(0)
Batsman Fall of Wicket Partnership
ben Roberts 1-9 9
S Watson 2-72 63
Asif Yousef 3-154 82
Chris Elsworth 4-156 2

Silsden CC 2nd XI

Batsman

35 0.00 5.30
35 42.00 3.29
13 0.00 9.33
22 31.00 6.40
15 18.00 5.67

Batsmen

ben Roberts (4) Asif Yousef (4)

S Watson (14) Asif Yousef (44)
Asif Yousef (43) | Hawkridge (37)
Chris Elsworth (1) | Hawkridge (1)

Runs Balls Mins 4s 6s

J Hunt ¢ A Roberts b b Roberts 10 14 11 2 0

B Sugden run out (b Roberts)

0o 0 3 0 O

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited

Sir
96.81
40.00
38.89

110.81
50.00
144.44

Over
3.4
17.6
28.1
285

Dots
10
0
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C Knowles b J Roberts 0 8 9
T Berry ¢ K Khalique b b Roberts 7 14 17
N Firth ¢ A Roberts b b Roberts 10 23 17
J Waine ¢ D Husband b J Roberts 8 7 11
J Lister not out 11 40 37
k Lawrence*+ c¢ A Roberts b b Roberts 9 12 9
P Tatterton not out 2 18 17
R Starton

E Copping

Extras 8b 1lb Ow Onb Open 9

Provisional Score For Innings 66

Penalties awarded following Innings 0

Total 66 for7
Bowler O M R W Wd Nb Dots S/r Econ
Jack Roberts 11.0 4 32 2 0(0) 0(0) 54 33.00 2.91
ben Roberts 11.0 3 24 4 0(0) 0(0) 56 16.50 2.18
Asif Yousef 04 0 1 0 0(0) 0(0) 3 0.00 150
Batsman Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen

B Sugden 1-4 4 B Sugden (0) J Hunt (4)

J Hunt 2-10 6 J Hunt (6) C Knowles (0)
C Knowles 3-10 0 C Knowles (0) T Berry (0)
T Berry 4-24 14 T Berry (7) N Firth (6)

N Firth 5-28 4 N Firth (4) J Waine (0)

J Waine 6-36 8 J Waine (8) J Lister (0)

k Lawrence 7-47 11k Lawrence (9) J Lister (2)

Match Report
Man of the Match: ben Roberts

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

Total Cricket Scorer |

Over

0.6
3.2
4.2
9.1
9.5

121
15.5

O O o o o o o

8

10

20

34

17

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited

0.00
50.00
43.48

114.29
27.50
75.00
11.11

Page 2 of 2



